State of Oregor	uly 15, 199 Frederick David F & PO Box 77	L & Karen K Tincher June L Yarber	TAX W/ ot an arrest STAT Co 92 Filed on thi	Warrant) E OF OREGON: ounly of Klamath for record at requ	MAL PE	page <u>3581(</u> age <u>18850</u>
State of Oregor	435 County of K uly 15, 199 Frederick David F & PO Box 77	Chils is a lien demand and no (This is a lien demand and no lemath Warrant Number SS. 92-384 2 Date due: August 15, 19 L & Karen K Tincher June L Yarber	TAX W/ ot an arrest STAT Co 92 Filed on thi	Warrant) E OF OREGON: ounly of Klamath for record at requ	MAL PE	•
State of Oregor Date Issued: J	County of K Uly 15, 199 Frederick David F & PO Box 77	(This is a lien demand and no Lemath Warrant Number 55. 92-384 2 Date due: August 15, 19 L & Karen K Tincher June L Yarber	ot an arrest STAT Co 92 Filed on thi	Warrant) E OF OREGON: ounly of Klamath for record at requ	MAL PE	•
	uly 15, 199 Frederick David F & PO Box 77	Lemath Warrant Number SS: 92-384 2 Date due: August 15, 19 L & Karen K Tincher June L Yarber	STAT Co 192 Filed on thi	E OF OREGON: ounly of Klamath for record at requ	icst of:	age 18850
Date Issued: J Directed to	Frederick David F & PO Box 77	ss. 92-384 2 Date due: August 15, 19 L & Karen K Tincher June L Yarber	92 Filed	for record at requ	icst of:	1ge18850
	Frederick David F & PO Box 77	L & Karen K Tincher June L Yarber	on th	is20thd		
Directed to	David F & PO Box 77	June L Yarber	on th	s20thd		
-necieu (C	David F & PO Box 77	June L Yarber	on th	is20th d		
	PO Box 77	0	on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>Aug.</u> A.D. 19 92 at <u>2:50</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Co. Lien</u> Page <u>18850</u> Evelyn Biehn			
	Keno, Or	PO Box 770			of Co. Lien	M. and duly recon
	Keno , Or 97627				County (Clerk
				~1 5440	uline 4	Iluclinde
			Fee,	none		Depi
The above nam	ed appears as o	owning or having possession or contr d, and charged on said personal prope ified.				
The description	of the personal	e payment of these taxes pursuant to property as it appears in the latest tay each year plus interest to the date of				uent, the principal follows:
	Description	of Personal Property	Tex		A	
Code Ares /	M837036	Kind of Property	Year	Amount of Taxes	Amount Due li Interest	Paid by Due Date
E 1991	02/030	Mobile Home	1991	318.24	25.46	343.70
2					·	
2						
£		Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded	an la faithe a stair an stair an stàir an stàir An stàir an s	Total Taxes and I	nterest	343.70
-				Service Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Due (to D	ue Date)	358.70
The amount du	e on this warra	ant is the sum of total taxes due, in DRS 311,505), and the cost of service	iterest on -	Il neet due tout	ollen a - 1 -	
percant per mo	nth until paid (C	DRS 311.505), and the cost of servic		hast one lust	amments at th	18 rate of 1.3333
A duplicate of th	s warrant was a	SERVICE OF WA	RRANT	ang tra 1973 Adapatén Résident		
		동안 이 것이 아니는 것이 있는 것에서 이 것이 없다. 정말 감독 감독				
	Service (ORS 31	1.620)		Yerrant served on		······
2. D Publicatio	n (ORS 311.615)		(4) (4) (1) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	it of such service	nublication	M nostana la
3. Certified N	Aali IORS 211 en	Data of First Publication	김 강남아 온 같이		, puoruauui), (a hostaña iz
		Date Malled	<u>\$ 2.2</u>	7		

1.2

「「「「「「「」」」」」」